Beverly Burke Road Overlay Project

{SR 243 TO SR 26}
CRP 17-01, STPR-13EP{D01)
Bid Opening August 14, 2017 Central Washington Asphalt, Inc. Columbia Asphalt & Gravel Granite Construction Company
P.0. Box 939 £.0. Box 8337 5278 Hwy 17 North
- Eng. Estimate Moses Lake, WA 98837 Yakama, WA 98909 Moses Lake, WA 98837
To
item # | Quantity | Unit Item Description Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Tata! Amount Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount
PREPARATION
1 100% LS. |Mobilization $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $125,000.00 $125,000.00 $81,300.00 $81,300.00 $66,000.00 $66,000.00
2 100% LS. [Notification $500.00 5500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
GRADING
3 14.40 Mile |Shoulder Finishing $4,000.00 $57,600.00 $4,000.00 $57,600.00 $4,000.00 557,600.00 $B,300.00 $119,520.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT
4 300 S.¥. |Planing Biluminous Pavement $4.50 $1,350.00 517.00 $5,100.00 518.00 $5,400.00 $41,00 $12,300.00
S 25,150 Tons |HMA Class 1/2 In. PGBA-28 570.00 $1,760,500.00 $70.00 $1,760,500.00 $79.00 $1,986,850.00 $84.00 $2,112,600.00
6 Catc. Tons |lob Mix Campltance Price Adjustrnent -$1.00 -51.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -51.00 -51.00 -$1.00 -51.00
7 Calc. Tons |Compaction Price Adjustment -51.00 -51.00 -51.00 -51.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -51.00
TRAFFIC
8 816 Each {Raise Existing Beam Guardrail $11.00 $8,976.00 $B.00 $6,528.00 57.50 $6,120.00 $B.50 $6,936.00
9 38,045 LF. |Temporary Pavement Marking Tape $0.35 §13,315.75 50,20 £7,605.00 $0.20 $7,609.00 $0.20 $7,609.00
10 114,150 § LF.  |Paintline $0.30 $34,245.00 $0.14 $15,981.00 $0.14 $15,981.00 60.15 $17,122.50
11 430.00 LF.  [Transverse Rumble Line 510.00 $4,800.00 510.00 $4,800.00 SR.50 $4,0B0.00 49.00 54,320.00
12 7.20 Mile |Centerline Rumble Strip $1,500.00 $10,800.00 $1,200.00 58,640.00 $1,400.00 $10,080.00 $1,200.00 $8,640.00
13 14.40 Mile  |Shoulder Rumble Strip Type 3 $1,500.00 $21,600.00 $1,200.00 $17,280.00 $1,400.00 $20,160.00 $1,200.00 $17,280.00
14 100% LS. |Project Temporary Traffic Control $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $105,000.00 5105,000.00 $100,200.00 $100,200.00 $120,000.00 5120,000.00
OTHER ITEMS
5 15 Each [Adjust Monument Case and Cover $450.00 $6,750.00 $425.00 56,375.00 $600.00 59,000.00 $500.00 $7,500.00
16 100% LS. |seccrlan $750.00 $750.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $150.00 $150.00
17 100% LS. |Trimming and Cleanup $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
18 -1.00 Dol. |Minor Changes -51.00 -51.00 -$1.00 -51.00 -51.00 -51.00 -$1.00 -5L00
Contract Total $2,053,183.75 $2,124,410.00 52,309,377.00 $2,501,474.50




